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Programme Name 

B.Ed. First Semester 

2024-25 

(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) 

B.Ed. Third Semester 

2024-25 

(01:00 PM to 04:00 PM) 

Programme Name 

M.Ed. First Senester 

2024-25 

(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) 

M.Ed. Third Semester 

2024-25 

(01:00PM to 04:00 PM) 

Date 
20/01/2025 
22/01/2025 

24/01/2025 

27/01/2025 

29/01/2025 

20/01/2025 

22/01/2025 

(Group-A) 

24/01/2025 

(Group-B) 

27/01/2025 

(Group-c) 

29/01/2025 

(Group-D) 

31/01/2025 

(Group-E) 

20/01/2025 

22/01/2025 

24/01/2025 

27/01/2025 

29/01/2025 

20/01/2025 

24/01/2025 

Course Code 
EDUBED-101 

27/01/2025 

EDUBED-102 

29/01/2025 

EDUBED-103 
EDUBED-104 

EDUBED-105A 
EDUBED-105B 

EDUBED-110 
EDUBED-| 12A1 

EDUBED-||2A2 

EDUBED-|12A3 
EDUBED-|12B1 

EDUBED-112B2 

EDUBED-112B3 

DateCourse Code 

EDUBED-| |2CI 
EDUBED-|12C2 
EDUBED-|12D1 
EDUBED-112D2 
EDUBED-112D3 
EDUBED-|12E1 
EDUBED-|12E2 
EDUBED-|12E3 

22/01/2025 EDUMED-S 12 

EDUMED-503 

fais 09/01/2025 

Course Title 

Fundamentals of Education 

Knowledge and Curriculum 
Childhood and Growing Up 
Contemprary India and Education 
(A) Environmental Education 
(B) Value and Peace Education 

EDUMED-S11 

Principles and Methods of Teaching 
Science: Physical Science 
Social Studies: Geography 
Language: Sanskrit 
Science: Biological Science 
Social Studies: Economics 

Social Studies: Art & Handicraft 
Science: Mathematics 

Social Studies: History 
Social Studies: Commerce 
Social Studies: Civics 

Science: Home Science 
Language: Hindi 

EDUMED-501 
EDUMED-502 
EDUMED-504 Methodology of Educational Research 

Language: English 
Science: Agriculture 

Course Title 

EDUMED-505A| (A) Gender Sensitization and Women Education 

Philosophical Perspectives of Education 

EDUMED-S0SB| (B) Policy Perspectives and Issues in Indian Education 
Sociological Perspectives of Education 

Psychological Perspectives of Development 

Educational Technology and ICT 
Educational Administration and Management 

EDUMED-S13 Perspectives of Teacher Education 
EDUMED-5|4A| Education For Merginalized Section of Society 
EDUMED-514B| Educational Measurment and Evaluation 
EDUMED-515A| Curriculum Studies 
EDUMED-S1 5B Educational Guidance and Counselling 



yo:0S3./4ofoHTO/2025 

(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) 
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3. 

Programme Nanie 

B.P.Ed. First Semester 

M.Se. Ag. First Semester 

(2024- 25) 

(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) 

10 

B.P.Ed. Third Semester 

(01:00 PM to 04:00 PM) 

(2024 - 2025) 

Programme Name 

(2021 - 22) 

dorsrus, gctIfa| 

Date 

20/01/2025 

22/01/2025 
24/01/2025 

27/01/2025 

20/01/2025 

22/01/2025 

24/01/2025 

27/01/2025 

Date 

20/01/2025 

Course Code 

22/01/2025 

BPCC -101 

BPCC -|02 

BPCC -103 
BPEC-104 

BPEC-|05 

BPCC -30| 

BPCC -302 
BPCC -303 

BPEC-304 

BPEC-305 

Course Code 

EXT -512 

AES -506 

History, Principles and Foundation of Physical 
Education 
Anatomy and Physiology 

fi O9/01/2025 

Course Titl� 

yHOyH-ito f ye eT HA 2021-22 tqr 

Sports Psychology and Sociology 

Sports Management 
Sports Nutrition and Weight Management 

Yoga Education 
Organization and Administration 

Kinesiology and Biomechanics 
Research and Statistics in Physical Education 
Curriculum Design 

Course Title 

Development Communication and Information 
Management 

Research Methodology for Social Science 

ogleil 21 
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