

दीनदयाल उपाध्याय गोरखपुर विश्वविद्यालय, गोरखपुर

पत्रांकः २०८३ / प०नि०का० / २०२५

दिनांक 09/01/2025

अधिसूचना

माननीया कुलपित जी के आदेशानुसार समस्त सम्बन्धित को सूचित किया जाता है कि विश्वविद्यालय एवं सम्बद्ध महाविद्यालयों के बी०एड०, एम०एड०, बी०पी०एड० प्रथम एवं तृतीय सेमेस्टर सत्र 2024—25 के संस्थागत/बैक एवं एम०एस—सी० कृषि प्रथम सेमेस्टर बैक पेपर सत्र 2021—22 पेपर की परीक्षा हेतु अर्ह छात्रों की परीक्षाएं निम्न तिथि में विश्वविद्यालय द्वारा निर्धारित परीक्षा केन्द्रों पर सम्पन्न होंगी—

बी०एड० प्रथम एवं तृतीय सेमेस्टर सत्र 2024-25

		3 . 2 11110	V VIFI EULT EU	
Programme Name	Date	Course Code	Course Title	
B.Ed. First Semester	20/01/2025	EDUBED-101	Fundamentals of Education	
	22/01/2025	EDUBED-102	Knowledge and Curriculum	
	24/01/2025	EDUBED-103	Childhood and Growing Up	
2024-25	27/01/2025	EDUBED-104	Contemprary India and Education	
(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)	29/01/2025	EDUBED-105A	(A) Environmental Education	
		EDUBED-105B	(B) Value and Peace Education	
	20/01/2025	EDUBED-110	Principles and Methods of Teaching	
	22/01/2025 (Group-A)	EDUBED-112A1	Science: Physical Science	
		EDUBED-112A2	Social Studies: Geography	
		EDUBED-112A3	Language: Sanskrit	
	24/01/2025 (Group-B)	EDUBED-112B1	Science: Biological Science	
		EDUBED-112B2	Social Studies: Economics	
B.Ed. Third Semester		EDUBED-112B3	Social Studies: Art & Handicraft	
2024-25	27/01/2025 (Group-c) 29/01/2025 (Group-D)	EDUBED-112C1	Science: Mathematics	
(01:00 PM to 04:00 PM)		EDUBED-112C2	Social Studies: History	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		EDUBED-112D1	Social Studies: Commerce	
		EDUBED-112D2	Social Studies: Civics	
		EDUBED-112D3	Science: Home Science	
	31/01/2025 (Group-E)	EDUBED-112E1	Language: Hindi	
		EDUBED-112E2	Language: English	
		EDUBED-112E3	Science: Agriculture	

एम0एड0 प्रथम एवं तृतीय सेमेस्टर सत्र 2024-25

Programme Name	Data L		
II rogramme Name	Date		Course Title
	20/01/2025	EDUMED-501	Philosophical Perspectives of Education
MELE	22/01/2025	EDUMED-502	Psychological Perspectives of Development
M.Ed. First Semester	24/01/2025	EDUMED-504	Methodology of Educational Research
2024-25	27/01/2025	EDUMED-505A	(A) Gender Sensitization and Women Education
(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)	27/01/2023	EDUMED-505B	(B) Policy Perspectives and Issues in Indian Education
	29/01/2025	EDUMED-503	Sociological Perspectives of Education
	20/01/2025	EDUMED-511	Educational Technology and ICT
	20/01/2025 22/01/2025	EDUMED-511 EDUMED-512	Educational Technology and ICT Educational Administration and Management
M.Ed. Third Semester			Educational Administration and Management
	22/01/2025 24/01/2025	EDUMED-512	Educational Administration and Management Perspectives of Teacher Education
2024-25	22/01/2025	EDUMED-512 EDUMED-513	Educational Administration and Management Perspectives of Teacher Education Education For Merginalized Section of Society
	22/01/2025 24/01/2025	EDUMED-512 EDUMED-513 EDUMED-514A	Educational Administration and Management Perspectives of Teacher Education

((CD)

दीनदयाल उपाध्याय गोरखपुर विश्वविद्यालय, गोरखपुर

पत्रांकः 🖓 🔍 २०२५ / २०२५

दिनांक 09/01/2025

बी०पी०एड० प्रथम एवं तृतीय सेमेस्टर सत्र 2024-25

Programme Name	Date	Course Code	Course Title
B.P.Ed. First Semester	20/01/2025	BPCC -101	History, Principles and Foundation of Physical Education
(2024 - 25)	22/01/2025	BPCC -102	Anatomy and Physiology
(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)	24/01/2025	BPCC -103	Sports Psychology and Sociology
(07.00 AW to 12:00 Noon)	27/01/2025	BPEC-104	Sports Nutrition and Weight Management
COLUMN SAVED COMPANY AND ASSOCIATED ASSOCIATED AND ASSOCIATED ASSOCIATED ASSOCIATED AND ASSOCIATED AS		BPEC-105	Sports Management
	20/01/2025	BPCC -301	Organization and Administration
B.P.Ed. Third Semester	22/01/2025	BPCC -302	Yoga Education
(2024 – 2025) (01:00 PM to 04:00 PM)	24/01/2025	BPCC -303	Kinesiology and Biomechanics
	27/01/2025	BPEC-304	Research and Statistics in Physical Education
	2770172023	BPEC-305	Curriculum Design

एम0एस-सी0 कृषि प्रथम सेमेस्टर सत्र 2021-22 बैक पेपर

Programme Name	Date	Course Code	Course Title
M.Sc. Ag. First Semester (2021 – 22)	20/01/2025	EXT -512	Development Communication and Information Management
(09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)	22/01/2025	AES -506	Research Methodology for Social Science

प्रतिलिपि- निम्नलिखित को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित।

1. संकायाध्यक्ष / विभागाध्यक्ष, शिक्षा शास्त्र संकाय, दी०द०उ०गो०वि०वि०गोरखपुर।

विभागाध्यक्ष, शारीरिक शिक्षा विभाग, दी०द०च०गो०वि०वि०गोरखपुर।

3. प्राचार्य/प्राचार्या, सगरत सम्बद्ध महाविद्यालय को इस आशय से प्रेषित कि अपने महाविद्यालयों के छात्र/छात्राओं को उक्त से अवगत कराने का कष्ट करें।

4. वित अधिकारी।

- प्रभारी, आई0टी0सी0 सेल को इस आशय से प्रेषित कि उक्त सूचना को वेबसाइट एवं सम्बन्धित महाविद्यालयों के कॉलेज लॉगीन में अपलोड करने का कष्ट करें।
- 6. निदेशक, सूचना, प्रकाशन एवं जनसम्पर्क केन्द्र, को इस आशय से प्रेषित की उक्त सूचना को छात्रहित में निःशुल्क प्रसारित कराने का कष्ट करें।

7. अधीक्षक, परीक्षा गोपनीय / परीक्षा सामान्य।

प्रभारी, सबल कक्षा

9. प्रभारी, कोडिंग एवं परीक्षाफल एजेन्सी को इस आशय के साथ प्रेषित कि उपरोक्तानुसार आवश्यक कार्यवाही करवाया जाना सुनिश्चित करें।

१०. वै०सहायक, कुलसचिव।

11. प्रभारी, सचिव-कुलपति, माननीया कुलपति जी के संज्ञानार्थ।

परीक्षा नियंत्रक